AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. B2 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 706 RZYMEKD. - . | Deiap 2 1:48.216 10:47:08.711 2 1:47.673 10:48:06.186
1 1:43.776 10:46:09.311 3 1:46.683 10:48:55.394 3 1:51.483 10:49:57.669
) 1:42.600 10:47:51.911 4 1:47.094 10:50:42.488 4 1:49.184 10:51:46.853
3 1:42.543 10:49:34.454 5 1:46.859 10:52:29.347 5 1:54.515 10:53:41.368
4 1:42.035 10:51:16.489 6 1:44.977 10:54:14.324 6 2:11.240 10:55:52.608
5 1:43.419 10:52:59.908 7 2:28.535 10:56:42.859 7 1:48.106 10:57:40.714
6 1:43.575 10:54:43.483
Diff. First Diff. First
7 1:42.813 10:56:26.296  PO-6-#732 ONAKJ. -. +03.807 Po-10-#701PALKID.-. +05.703
1 1:48.240 10:44:47.284 1 1:51.228 10:44:50.994
Po. 2 - #710 JOSKOWSKI W. - . . ggfzﬁlrsst 2 1:45.842 10:46:33.126 2 1:48.928 10:46:39.922
1 1:46.097 10:44:50.337 3 1:47.296 10:48:20.422 3 1:49.135 10:48:29.057
2 1:44.253 10:46:34.590 4 1:48.514 10:50:08.936 4 1:49.126 10:50:18.183
3 1:45.960 10:48:20.550 5 1:46.889 10:51:55.825 5 1:49.390 10:52:07.573
4 1:45.032 10:50:05.582 6 1:46.907 10:53:42.732 6 1:47.738 10:53:55.311
5 1:54.088 10:51:59.670 7 2:16.223 10:55:58.955 7 1:49.779 10:55:45.090
8 2:02.405 10:57:47.495
Po. 3 - # 727 MURAWSKI M. - . voneyy Po-7-#451WEISSK.-. 10423
1 1:47.303 10:45:08.386 1 1:46.270 10:45:19.630  Po. 11 - # 733 MAJCHROWSKI W. - . voeoma
) 1:46.542 10:46:54.928 2 1:48.402 10:47:08.032 1 1:52.361 10:45:52.672
3 1:48.764 10:48:43.692 3 1:46.573 10:48:54.605 2 2:00.084 10:47:52.756
4 1:44.657 10:50:28.349 4 1:47.691 10:50:42.296 3 1:48.109 10:49:40.865
5 1:45.927 10:52:14.276 5 1:46.869 10:52:29.165 4 4:55.684 10:54:36.549
6 1:50.463 10:54:04.739 6 1:47.401 10:54:16.566
7 229877 10:56:46.443  Po. 12 - # 716 JARZOMBEK T. - 08201
Po. 4 - # 704 RAMBOWSS. - . . ggf;z;t 1 1:53.477 10:45:54.085
1 1:47.312 10:45:07.485  Po. 8 - # 705 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . + 8‘;;{57( 2 1:49.540 10:47:43.625
2 1:47.449 10:46:54.934 1 1:52.547 10:45:52.263 3 1:48.872 10:49:32.497
3 1.46.628 10:48:41.562 2 1:50.301 10:47:42.564 4 1:48.236 10:51:20.733
4 1:45.928 10:50:27.490 3 2:07.422 10:49:49.986 5 1:48.735 10:53:09.468
5 1.45.417 10:52:12.907 4 1:47.717 10:51:37.703 6 1:48.722 10:54:58.190
6 1:45.940 10:53:58.847 5 1:46.852 10:53:24.555 7 1:48.552 10:56:46.742
7 1:45.121 10:55:43.968 6 1:48.278 10:55:12.833
3 1:44.782 10:57:28.750 7 1:48.856 10:57:01.689
Po. 5 - #707 PADUCHR. - . v oy ass  Po.9-#714 HULEWICZM. -. +05638
1 1:47.699 10:45:20.495 1 1:51.736 10:46:18.513

Fastest lap: 1:42.035
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. B2 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 717 KROL M. - . o 1 1:54.643 10:45:02.608 1 1:54.212 10:45:15.925
1 LB ARG 2 1:52.749 10:46:55.357 2 1:54.134 10:47:10.059
5 1:50.255 10:47:08.791 3 1:51.862 10:48:47.219 3 1:54.049 10:49:04.108
5 P 10:48:58.264 4 1:51.225 10:50:38.444 4 1:52.699 10:50:56.807
4 1:48.978 10:50:47.242 5 1:50.823 10:52:29.267 5 1:53.399 10:52:50.206
5 1:48.866 10:52:36.108 6 2:01.605 10:54:30.872 6 1:54.916 10:54:45.122
5 1:49.494 10:58:25.602 7 1:52.400 10:56:37.522
7 1:49.421 10:56:15.023  PO- 18- #737 ZUKIERSKI M. -. +09.363
1 1:52.686 10:44:33.494  Po, 23 - # 715 JUSTYNAS. - . L2001
Po. 14 - # 713 BARCIK K. - . o 2 1:51.439 10:46:24.933 1 1:53.554 10:44:36.292
1 1:53.155 10:45:54.174 3 1:54.140 10:48:19.073 2 1:52.946 10:46:29.238
5 1:50.967 10:47:45.141 4 1:52.855 10:50:11.928 3 1:52.993 10:48:22.231
3 1:48.929 10:49:34.070 5 1:52.576 10:52:04.504 4 1:55.483 10:50:17.714
4 1:49.661 10:51:23.731 6 1:51.398 10:53:55.902 5 1:55.589 10:52:13.303
5 1:51.093 10:53:14.824 7 2:02.635 10:55:58.537 6 1:56.065 10:54:09.368
6 1:49.944 10:55:04.768 7 1:55.615 10:56:04.983
; 1:49.971 10:56:54.739 P0.19-#721GRUNDT. -. 0018 8 1:53.755 10:57:58.738
1 1:54.641 10:45:57.009
Po. 15 - # 735 DZIKOWSKI K. - . £ 07408 2 1:32.045 10:47:49.054  Po. 24 - #720 DURYNEK M. -. 11381
1 151,406 104524750 3 1:59.413 10:49:48.467 1 1:56.792 10:45:33.713
2 1:50.830 10:47:45.550 2 1:54.859 10:47:28.572
3 P——— 10:49:34.994  PO. 20 -#711 SUHL-PERSY L. - . +10207 3 1:54.761 10:49:23.333
4 1:49.597 10:51:24.591 ! 1:54.858 10:45:36.768 4 1:54.281 10:51:17.614
5 1:50.490 10:53:15.081 2 1:52.242 10:47:49.010 5 1:55.536 10:53:13.150
6 1:50.554 10:55:05.635 3 1:58.505 10:49:47.515 6 1:53.386 10:55:06.536
7 1:51.141 10:56:56.776 7 2:04.023 10:57:10.559
Po. 21 - # 726 SVOBODA J. - . a0
Po. 16 - # 702 WALICHNOWSKI £. - . + 08300 ! 1:36.066 10:44:48.877
1 1:50.636 10:45:15.865 2 1:54.081 10:46:42.958
5 150347 10-47:06.212 3 1:54.219 10:48:37.177
3 1:52.904 10:48:59.116 4 1:53.266 10:50:30.443
s 1:50.335 10:50:49.451 5 1:52.724 10:52:23.167
s 1559130 10:52:48.581 6 1:52.256 10:54:15.423
6 2:34.857 10:55:23.438 / 1:52.787 10:56:08.210
0. 17 - # 725 FIKKER L. - DU Po.22-#722 SKOCZYLAS M. - 20368

Fastest lap: 1:42.035
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Po. 25 - # 730 LAMICH R. - fi'{f;gsst 1 1:54.494 10:45:52.804 5 2:07.494 10:53:03.415
. - +11,
1 1:55.421 10:44:40.230 2 1:54.411 10:47:47.215 6 1:55.999 10:54:59.414
2 1:54.988 10:46:35.218 3 1:58.242 10:49:45.457 7 1:56.485 10:56:55.899
3 1:55.291 10:48:30.509
. Diff. First Diff. First
4 1:53.878 10:50:24.387  PO. 30 - # 708 KWILINSKIK. - . +12.553 PO.34-#719 IWANOWSKIC. - . +14.498
5 1:53.303 10:52:17.780 1 1:55.457 10:44:43.947 1 1:57.419 10:47:22.784
. py— T 2 1:54.848 10:46:38.795 2 1:57.860 10:49:20.644
. 1:53.842 10:56:05.189 3 1:54.656 10:48:33.451 3 1:56.803 10:51:17.447
. P m— e —— 4 1:54.828 10:50:28.279 4 1:57.113 10:53:14.560
5 1:54.588 10:52:22.867 5 1:56.826 10:55:11.386
Po. 26 - # 746 KOMAIJDA P. - Diff;igrg 6 1:55.029 10:54:17.896 6 1:56.533 10:57:07.919
. o +11.
1 1:59.615 10:48:02.175 7 2:04.566 10:56:22.462
. Diff. First
2 1:57.798 10:49:59.973 Po. 35 - # 718 PLOSZCZYNSKI K. - . +15.028
. Diff. First . c.
3 1:56.537 10:51:56.510  Po. 31-#703 BERLINSKIA. -. +12.859 1 6:57.502 10:52:09.444
P R P ——— 1 1:54.948 10:45:59.129 2 1:57.611 10:54:07.055
s 1:54.040 10:55:45.478 2 1:55.573 10:47:54.702 3 1:57.882 10:56:04.937
3 By ey p—— 3 1:55.039 10:49:49.741 4 1:57.063 10:58:02.000
4 1:55.996 10:51:45.737
Diff. First
DIff. First 5 1:55.488 10:53:41.225  Po. 36 - # 429 KLEMBA J. - . 5 028
Po. 27 - # 743 ZDANOWICZ D. - 12.15 +15.029
. .- +12.
1 1:56.743 10:44:48.858 6 1:54.894 10:55:36.119 1 1:57.890 10:47:02.330
2 1:57.374 10:46:46.232 7 1:55.064 10:57:31.183 2 1:57.064 10:48:59.394
3 1:54.514 10:48:40.746 3 2:25.793 10:51:25.187
Diff. First
4 1:54.897 10:50:35.643  P0.32-#501 MEISELD. -. +13.219 _
Diff. First
5 1:54.250 10:52:29.893 1 1:57.859 10:44:49.676  Po.37 - # 729 SZYDELKO J. - . +16.111
g P —— e — 2 1:58.888 10:46:48.564 1 1:58.146 10:45:08.301
3 1:55.882 10:48:44.446 2 1:59.610 10:47:07.911
Po. 28 - # 424 LUCKIEWICZ M. - igf;gsgt a 1:55.254 10:50:39.700 3 1:58.731 10:49:06.642
. b + .
1 2:08.886 10:46:20.722 5 1:55.421 10:52:35.121 4 1:58.620 10:51:05.262
2 1:58.818 10:48:19.540 6 1:56.713 10:54:31.834 5 1:58.699 10:53:03.961
3 1:56.394 10:50:15.934 7 1:56.951 10:56:28.785 6 1:58.646 10:55:02.607
4 1:55.403 10:52:11.337 Z 2258 TSHOBETR
Diff. First
5 1:55.500 10:54:06.837  P0.33-#744 KALICHO. -. +13.660
. p—— R B 1 1:58.828 10:45:07.275
7 1:54.404 10:57:56.735 2 1:56.358 10:47:03.633
3 1:56.593 10:49:00.226
Diff. First . .€0-
Po. 29 - # 734 FURTAK K. - . +12376 4 1:55.695 10:50:55.921

Fastest lap: 1:42.035
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Diff. First g AT
Po. 38 - # 728 KOCI P. - . . 1'6.1(;2 2 2:01.322 10:47:36.194
1 1:58.229 10:44:48.693 3 2:01.497 10:49:37.691
2 1:59.293 10:46:47.986 4 1:59.795 10:51:37.486
3 2:00.612 10:48:48.598 5 1:59.892 10:53:37.378
4 1:59.796 10:50:48.394 6 1:59.897 10:55:37.275
5 1:59.368 10:52:47.762 7 2:00.689 10:57:37.964
6 1:59.861 10:54:47.623
Diff. First
7 1:58.328 10:56:45.951  Po.43 - #712 STERCZALA M. -. +21.462
1 2:03.539 10:45:21.160
Diff. First o A7
Po. 39 - # 738 LUBERADZKI J. - 416515 2 2:03.497 10:47:24.657
1 1:58.550 10:45:12.940 3 2:04.667 10:49:29.324
2 2:04.144 10:47:17.084 4 2:04.100 10:51:33.424
3 1:58.833 10:49:15.917 5 2:04.980 10:53:38.404
4 2:00.601 10:51:16.518 6 2:09.876 10:55:48.280
5 1:59.866 10:53:16.384
Diff. First
6 1:59.396 10:55:15.780  Po. 44 - #724 MICHALEK W. - . +22.279
- Py P p—— 1 2:06.593 10:45:04.650
2 2:04.314 10:47:08.964
Diff. First
Po. 40 - # 518 WIELOCH D. - . +16.640
- Diff. First
1 2:00.495 10:44:53.597  Po.45-#750 KAPKAP. -. +25.023
. pp——— Pp—— 1 2:07.847 10:46:26.661
3 1:50 848 10:48:53.584 2 2:07.058 10:48:33.719
A pp— Py p—— 3 2:14.815 10:50:48.534
5 1:59.743 10:52:52.002
6 2:04.442 10:54:56.444
Diff. First
Po. 41- # 739 KOPERSS. - . +17120
1 3:03.694 10:46:23.972
2 1:59.155 10:48:23.127
3 1:59.465 10:50:22.592
4 1:59.873 10:52:22.465
5 2:23.775 10:54:46.240
6 2:31.443 10:57:17.683
Diff. First
Po. 42 - # 723 ZIETKOWSKI D. - . +17.760
1 2:02.011 10:45:34.872

Fastest lap: 1:42.035
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